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Anlage
Rohrackerstr. 171, 70329 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
HafenbahnstraBe 29, 70329 Stuttgart
G 0711 42 24 81 info@sportkultur-stuttgart.de

Sportwart/in
Lazaridis, Alessandro
T 0162 5997777 tennis-sportwart@sportkultur-stuttgart.de

Jugendwart/in

Schopp-Metzger, Marion
T 0711-424814 marion.schoepp@online.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 26.04.2024 18:00 | Seite 1

Damen 50 1
MF: Gabriella Lanza-Rehm; T 0711 420 20 88
m 0170 1845266; g.lanza-rehm@t-online.de
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Lanza-Rehm, Gabriella
Kleiner, Bettina

Strobel, Susanne

Beck, Patricia
Machaczek, Ingrid
Jahn, Claudia
Schopp-Metzger, Marion
Bergg6tz, Svenja

Rizzi, Andrea

Kaiser, Myriam (SUI*)
Jung, Anke

Otterbach, Corinna
Herrmann-Lenz, Brigitte

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26050320
26450657
26750382
26452341
25050260
26850257
25750595
26902536
26350893
26150333
26650677
26450471
25850284

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,1
LK15,3
LK17,7
LK18,6
LK20,4
LK20,9
LK22,6
LK23,1
LK23,3
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,8
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